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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
LWredpar O.M.
HroHbka B.A.
Kysbma C.C.
Fanan O.0.
lopok T.T.

Jy6poscbkunin M.B.

binak M.MM.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

2022
JlbBi

Kny6 3akapnartra CeBniow

B 296 11/ 49.741329 /] 23.969522
20.08.2022 07:30:00
CoHAYHO

7
231

186.440

0
0
0

Kogp,
160075
160053
160044
160095
160023
163869
160012

Kny6
3akapnatta CestoLu
3akapnatTa CesstoLu
3akapnatTa Cesntow
3akapnatTa CestoLu
3akapnatTa CesstoLu
3akapnatta Cesntow

3akapnatTa CestoLu

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
54 0

46
42
39
22
17
11
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09:41:42
10:54:08
1230.82
794.08
09:41:42
10:54:08
01:12:26

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:48:28

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



